Butterfly Valve (Flange)

General Specification

Maximum Working Temperature 110 °c

PN 16 bar

Standards
Design: EN593

Face To Face Dimension: EN558 (series 14)

Machining And Drilling Of Flange: EN1092-2
Test And Inspection: EN12266-1

Applications

Water And Waste Water
DN L
200 : 230
250 © 250
300 - 270
400 = 310
500 : 350
600 : 390

H1

175

205

232

295

362

425

H2

230

230

230

308

407

NO

D K
340 295
400 355
455 410
580 525
715 650
840 770

Part Name
Body
Upper Stem
Bush

Bottom Stem

Disk

Gear Box
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Weight
(kg)

20 164 252 212 23*12 250 58.6
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22 193 280 240 2812 250 706
245 223 354 309 28%12 250 86.6
28 290 419 362 31*16 400 192
3l 347 499 424 © 34*20 @ 500 340

36 400 585 510 37%20 © 500 500

Material Spare Part
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